Winterthut Ohrbiihl

SHOOTING
Rang Start-Nr.
1 303
2 318
3 321
4 304
5 301
6 309
7 322
8 311
9 320
10 310
11 306
12 324
13 308
14 305
15 313
16 312
17 316
18 319
19 315
20 314
21 307
22 317
23 323
24 302

& CALANDA

gswiss -,
olympic

Gruppenmeisterschafts Final 2022

Verein

Frutigen SV 1

154526 GERMANN Peter
181559 MATHYS Hansrudolf
119915 HANNI Beat

174646 SCHMID Anton
157994 FUHRER Peter

Griindlischwand FS 1

225341 INNIGER Christian
237726 GERTSCH Werner
756553 WYSS Peter
527188 WYSS Rebeka
181665 WYSS Ueli

Darstetten FS 1

263908 WUTHRICH Hans
154208 KUNZ Daniel

269109 KUNZ Marc

154217 UELTSCHI Jérg
283703 WUTHRICH Christian

Liebistorf-Kleinbésingen 1
Schiitzen Riischegg 1
Schwyz-Burg FSG 2

VSG Epsach

Miihleberg Sportschiitzen

Schiers Schiitzenverein

Tartegnin Pays du bon vin 1

Ballwil SV

Inner-Eriz FS 1
Erlenbach-Wimmis SG 1
Hautligen FS 1
Wohlhusen FSG

Palézieux Palézieux 1

FS Riffenmatt 1 Schafscheid

Gysenstein FS
Pfeffingen FS 1
Frutigen SV 2

Gams SG Tell 1
Eggersriet-Grub SV 1
Schiibelbach GS
Laufen SGS 1

Together
ahead. RUAG

Member

SIUS

Kant.

BE

BE

BE

FR
BE
SZ

BE
BE
GR
VD
LU

BE
BE
BE
LU

VD
BE
BE

BL

BE
SG
SG
Sz
BL

1/4 Final
692

Einzel
91
90
88
92
84

664

Einzel
92
87
85
89
88

666

Einzel
95
87
83
84
82

700
676
682
668
668
682
676
692
665
664
662
661
661
653
652
648
647
647
644
643
634

polytronic
Vil i) o st el

1/2 Final
675

Serie
49
46
47
43
46

669

Serie
44
47
48
44
44

675

Serie
48
44
47
45
42

683
671
681
664
663
657
651
649
640

Feld E

Final

676

Total
140
136
135
135
130

686

Total
136
134
133
133
132

657

Total
143
131
130
129
124

656
655
644

CHWEITER ARMEE

03.09.2022
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